A LA CARTE| LUNCH | DINNER

Al

Get a free SIDE DISH with your main or an ADD ON with your Caesar Salad
*Only for ALL Members

ALLOW US TO FULFILL YOUR NEEDS

Food Allergy Warnings
Please Let One of Our Heartist Know If You Have Any Special
Dietary Requirements, Food Allergies or Food Intolerances

Be Advised That Food May Contain These Ingredients

Wheat | Eggs | Seafood/Fish | Dairy,/Milk | Tree Nuts/Peanuts | Soya
§ O & é >

Other Allergens
Celery | Lupin | Mustard | Sesame Seeds | Sulphur Dioxide

*Notes
Non-Threatened Fish Species are Used | Non-Caged Eggs are Used
Responsibly-Certified Tea & Coffee is Used
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A LA CARTE| LUNCH | DINNER
APPETIZERS WESTERN FAVORITES
Vegetables Spring Roll €& & 90 Gourmet Burger & ©

Wiropped Rolls Stuffed with Shrimps, Chicken, and
Mix Vegetables | Dips Sweet Chili Sauce | Peanuts Sauce

Fly Wings a4
Roasted Barbeque Chicken Wings |
Mexican Pineapples Salsa | Spicy Barbeque Dips

Mixed Green Vegetc:b|es with Tofu @ &
Soy Tofu | Green Vegetables | Sesame Seeds |
Citrus Sesame Dressing

SOUPS

Gourmet Mushroom Soup @ §
Mushrooms | Garlic Crouton | Truffle Oil | Puff Pastry

Tom Yum Goong €& ® a4
Thai Sour Soup | Llemongrass | Lime | Mushrooms |
Tomatoes | Fresh Chili | Prawns

SALADS

Gado-Gado %2 @ ©
Cabbage | Carrofs | Potatoes | Tofu | Boiled Egg |
Peanuts Dressing

Supergrain Salad @
Quinoa | Red Cabbage | Edamame |

Black Sesame Seeds | Soya Lime Dressing
Add on :

-Tuna &
- Chicken

Caesar Salod © ¢ & &

Anchovies | Romaine leftuce | Poached Egg |
Garlic Crouton | Caesar Dressing

ADD ON All?

- Chicken

- Shrimps €%

95

85

120

120

95

90

+25
+25

85

+25
+35

Lettuce | Tomatoes | Dijon Mayonnaise & Gherkin |
Cheddar Cheese & Egg | Bacon | Red Onion
Caramelized Onion | Chimicuri Sauce | Fries

Choice Of

- Beef Patty 210
- Chicken Patty 175
- Vegetables Patty s@ 155
Pullman Club Sandwich § © 165

Grilled Chicken | Gruyere Cheese | Beef Bacon
lettuce | Tomatoes | Fried Egg | Sour Dough Bread

Twister Sandwich § &
Wiapped Tortilla Style Sandwich |
Chicken Mayo | Cheese | Sweet Com |
Mixed lettuce | Pineapples Salsa

155

D

4

Vegetarian | Vegan | Lactose Free | Gluten Free | Spicy

) @

LY

Please advise our service team if you have any allergy and dietary requirements

All prices are in Indonesian Thousand Rupiah, subject to 21% government tax and service charge
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A LA CARTE| LUNCH | DINNER

PASTA & RISOTTO

Spaghetti, Penne or Farfalle of Your Choice
Aglio Olio, Carbonara, Bolognese, Frutti Di Mare

$ 08

Mushrooms Risotto & §

=0

Buttered Asparagus | Shaved Parmesan | Rocket Salad

PIZZA

Margherita 52 §
Tomaioes | Mozzarella | Basil | Parmesan

Veggie Suprema wg

Grilled Capsicum | Asparagus | Kalamata Olive |
Bocconcini | Semi-Dried Tomatoes | Fresh Basil |
Arugula | Mushrooms | Red Onions

Meat Lovers $
Beef Pastrami | Beef Sausage | Beef Bacon |
Beef Bolognese

Quattro Formaggi &7 $
Gorgonzola | Bocconcini | Cheddar |
Gouda | Tomatoes | Fresh Basil

165

165

155

165

195

165

FROM THE GRILL

Prime Striploin 275
US Tenderloin 320
*Redfin Tuna & 225
*Salmon 68 295
*King Prawns ¢&” 235
All grill items will includes T side dish + 1 sauce
SIDE DISH All?

® Mashed Potatoes 45 e Truffle Fries 55

® House Salad «&@ 35 ® Vegetables @ 35

e Steamed Rice 25 ® French Fries 45

e Creamy Spinach 35
SAUCE

® Black Pepper ®  lemon Buter Sauce

® Mushrooms ® Bearnaise

® BBQ Sauce ® Red Wine Sauce

Vegetarian | Vegan | Lactose Free | Gluten Free | Spicy

V7]

=7}

LY

Please advise our service team if you have any allergy and dietary requirements

All prices are in Indonesian Thousand Rupiah, subject to 21% government tax and service charge
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INDONESIAN CLASSICS

Soto Ayam & ©
Shredded Chicken | Half Boiled Egg | Tomatoes |
Spring Onions | Chicken Broth

Mix Satay & &

155

175

Beef | Chicken | Lamb | Rice Cake | Pickles | Peanuts Sauce

Mie Goreng Jawa © & ® § &4
Prawns Tempura | Beef and Chicken Satay | Egg |
Pickles | Crackers | Sambal

Nasi Campur Pullman © & ® & o4
Beef Rendang | long Beans | Egg Balado |

Soy Beans | Fried Baby Fish | Sambal

Nasi Goreng © €& @ &4
Prawns | Beef and Chicken Satay | Egg |
Pickles | Crackers | Sambal

Nasi Goreng Buntut © ®
Beef Oxtail | Emping Crackers | Egg

Soto Betawi @ & &4

170

175

170

185

155

Beef | Beef Broth | Milk | Crackers | Sambal | Coconut Milk

Oxtail Soup @ @ 24

Carrot | Potatoes | Lime | Sambal | Beef Broth | Rice

ASIAN SPECIALITIES

Bubur Ayam @
Indonesian Rice Porridge with Cakwe | Egg |
leek | Shallot | Celery | Emping Crackers

Sapo Tofu &2
Vegetables Stir Fry | Mushrooms | Broccoli |

Milk Tofu | Bamboo Shoots | Ginger | Garlic | Baby Com

Hainanese Chicken Rice & ® a4
Braised Chicken | Ginger Sauce | Sweet Soy |
Chicken Broth | Rice | Chili Sauce

Black Pepper Beef ® 24
Broccoli | Black Pepper Sauce | Rice

Indian Butter Chicken
Chicken Thight | Tomatoes Fondue | Mint Chuntney
Poppadum | Steam Rice

180

110

150

170

175

190

DESSERTS

Banana Fritter & §

Ely

Cinnamon Sugar | Condensed Milk | Sea Salt | Caramel

Fruit Platter @ @

Seasonal Slice Fruits | Fresh Mint | Berries | Honey Yogurt

Gelato sz @

Please ask our feam for today’s selection

Lapis Legit & § ©

Date Cremeux | Palm Sugar Jelly Coconut Tuile

Dark Chocolate &  ©
Raspberry Chocolate Mousse | Chocolate Crumb |
Caramel Tuile

New York Cheese Cake & & ©
Double Cheese Cake Style | Strawberry Sauce

Signature Croffle & §
Nutella | Strawberry Sauce | Chocolate Sprinkles |
Mixed Nuts

KIDS MENU

Kids Mie Goreng or Nasi Goreng © &
Prawns | Beef or Chicken Sausages | Egg |
Pickles | Crackers

Chicken Nuggets ©
Chicken | Fries | Mayonaise | Kefchup

Fish Fingers & ©
Fish | Fries | Mayonaise | Ketchup

Mac & Cheese

Classical Macaroni | Double Cheese Au Gratin

Vegetarian | Vegan | Lactose Free | Gluten Free | Spicy
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Please advise our service team if you have any allergy and dietary requirements

All prices are in Indonesian Thousand Rupiah, subject to 21% government tax and service charge
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MOCKTAILS, JUICES & SMOOTHIES

Mangolicious
Mango Juice, Strawberry Juice, Lime Juice

Favarica

79
79

Apple Diced, Caramelized Apple Syrup, lemonade

Orange Smoothie

Orange Juice, Yoghurt, Milk
Strawberry Smoothie
Strawberry Juice, Yoghurt, Milk
Lychee Ice Tea

Black Tea, Lychee fiuit, Lychee Syrup
Lemongrass Ice Tea

Black Tea, lemongrass, Lemon Juice
Fresh Orange Juice

Fresh Seasonal Fruits Juice
Detox

Orange, Kiwi, Lemon

Energy Booster

Papaya, Watermelon, Strawberries

Rejuvenate
Apple, Cucumber, Celery

79
79
69
69

79
/79
79

79
79

*COFFEE, TEA & MILK (Hot/ Cold)

Americano
Espresso
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Decaffeinate
Chocolate

English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Jasmine Green Tea
Pure Green Tea
Chamomile Tea
Ginger Tea
Peppermint Tea

Soy Milk
Full Cream Milk
Low Fat Milk

SOFT DRINKS & WATERS

Coca Cola
Sprite
Coke Zero

Balian Still Water
Balian Sparkling Water

Please advise our service team if you have any allergy and dietary requirements

All prices are in Indonesian Thousand Rupiah, subject to 21% government tax and service charge
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A LA CARTE | LUNCH | DINNER
WINE glass  bottle TEQUILA & WHISKY glass hottle
Taitti Prelude Grands C 899 2.100
Farnnger Frelide torands Srus Jack Daniels 129 2.399
Cape Discovery Brut Cuvée 168 750 | JW Black Label 179 2.699
Brut, Indonesia Glenlivet 12y.0 189 3.799
Royal Brewhouse 149 3.199
WHITE WINES
Santa Rita 3 Tres Medallas 158 750
Chardonnay, Chile VODKA [ w
Pascal Jolivet Attitude 258 1.188 gos offe
Sauvignon Blanc, France Grey Goose 199 3.199
RED WINES
Santa Rita 3 Tres Medallas 178 750
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile
Chateau Saint Romans 188 750
Bordeaux, France
ROSE WINES
Caves d 'Esclans Le Poussin Rose 228 1.100
France
BEER
Bintang Pilsener 79
Heineken Lager 89
Bali Hai 69
GIN & RUM glass hottle
East Indies 109 1.399
Hendrick’s 199 3.399
Bacardi Light 159 2.499
Ron Zacapa 199 3.499

Please advise our service team if you have any allergy and dietary requirements

All prices are in Indonesian Thousand Rupiah, subject to 21% government tax and service charge



